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©Outdoor- Compound - Dospéli- MuzZ - 50m round

Rank

Team & members

I. KLK-ACM
F.gVIadimir Brada

& Filip Reitmeier
Litvinov CM
Leo§ Bartos
%Miroslav Krticka
PATRIOT CM

Petr Verner
B zdensk Mejzlik
START BRNO CM
¥ Michal sivak
ﬂPetr Nesvadba

|:7'KLK -BCM
@"’ Miloslav Hanilec

Bl Viadimir Podhajsky

Prostéjov CM
& Jiti Sedlacek
Petr Musil

START Praha CM

FrantiSek Hadas ml

8 o!drich Hagek

50m

343
340

340
321

336
319

341
313

324
332

321
311

314
304

50m

348
340

331
322

332
321

339
314

327
319

328
319

323
305

Sum

691/720
680/720

671/720
643 /720

668 /720
640/720

680/720
627/720

651/720
651/720

649 /720
630/720

637/720
609 /720

17
14

10

30
27

16
19

23
19

20
15

18
17

10
12

11
12

Final score

137171440

1314 /1440

1308 /1440

1307/1440

1302 /1440

1279 /1440

1246 /1440

31

21

16

24

15

14

10

10

57

35

42

35

35

22

23
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©Outdoor- Recurve - Dospéli- MuZ - 70m round

Rank

Team & members

LK VOTICE RM
ﬁPetr Heinrich

@ Petr Kotik

EMiIan Andreas
ESKA Cheb RM
d Vit Vejrazka
aMartin Hamor
mPaveISmail’kst.
VRSOVICE RM
Jaromir Termer
? Pavel]urak
Jan Posludny
CHRAST RM
ﬂPetr Rada ml.
Pavel Mudra
WPetr Polansky
Prostéjov RM
‘Q,Martin Buli¥
& Frantisek Hajduk
%Kamil Kovar
START Praha RM
Vojtéch Novotny
FrantiSek Hadas
BB stepanvicek
LK ARCUS RM
EOndFej Knize
EMichal Hefman
Stefan Cehelsky
1. LK Plzen RM
%Jan VoZech
ﬂDanieI Machaty
§Tadeé§ Kalvas

70m

328
296
286

323
312
285

319
284
279

304
299
293

308
304
289

297
295
299

291
289
290

302
291
264

70m

324
304
302

322
301
280

311
302
292

302
292
295

305
290
286

314
288
284

296
295
286

303
281
289

Sum

652/720
600/720
588 /720

645/720
613/720
5657720

630/720
586 /720
571/720

606 /720
591/720
588 /720

613/720
594/720
575/720

611/720
5837720
5837720

587/720
584/720
576 /720

605/720
5727720
5537720

11

10

15
10

18
16

16
10
10

Final score

1840/2160

1823/2160

1787/2160

178572160

1782 /2160

177772160

174772160

1730/2160

15

12

11

10

32

42

36

24

20

25
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o Outdoor- Recurve - Dospéli- Zena-70m round

Rank Team & members 70m

Marianské Hory Ostrava RW

i Miroslava Kulhava 299
! Gabriela Sudfichova 303
%! Zuzana Panikova 288

START Praha RW

&_ Eva Spalenkova 301
2 B JindFiska vansekova 300
Daria Drozdenko 269

1. LK Plzen RW
EliSka Berdnkova 273
3 Tereza Boudova 235
Jana Cimicka 231

70m

308
287
274

296
294
292

266
249
250

Sum

607/720
590/720
562 /720

597/720
594/720
561/720

5397720
484 /720
481/720

10

Final score

175972160

1752 /2160

1504 /2160

12 23

10 23
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